

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR

District : RATNAGIRI

WRIT PETITION NO.5580 OF 2023

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
CORAM : V. R. KACHARE REGISTRAR JUDL. (OSD) Date : 09th December 2025. None Present. Await service of notice for 04 (four) weeks for Respondents Nos.1. (Excluding Christmas Vacation) The learned Advocate for the Petitioner is directed to remove office objections within 02 (two) weeks. Sd/- 09/12/2025 Registrar Judicial (OSD)	