

Prakash Gangaram Pawar And OrsPETITIONER
V/S
Sunil Gajanan Apate And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. Sanjay D. Rayrikar, A.G.P. for Respondent Nos.21 and 22-State.

DATE : 6th May, 2026

Await Service, S.O. 25/06/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)